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28 HOMES AVAILABLE FOR SALE

# Serenity Spa Master Bath Property Address Model Sq Ft | List Price | LP/SqFt | Bed | Gar[Pool| Spa | Lot SF | Sale Type
% 8 Car Gar/ RV Indoor Space 120 EMERALD DUNES CR Allegretto w/ Casita 1833 | $354999 | $194 | 3 | 2| N | N 6534 | Regular
% 9%’ Deep Pool, Spa w/ Fountains 75 EMERALD DUNES CR Allegretto w/ Casita 1833 | $359,500 | $196 | 2 [ 2| N | Y 8712 | Regular
% Over % Acre, 6754sf, $2.8 Million 4 HAMMOCK DUNES CT Andante w/ Casita 1683 | $405.000 | $241 | 3 | 2| Y | Y | 6098 | Regular
4 ANNADALE CT Allegretto w/ Casita 1833 | $415.000 | $226 | 3 | 2 | N | Y 7841 | Regular
“Y":hl"‘""’ e ‘::"‘l':’m :‘:m ety | 19 MOHANSIC RD Arietta 1 Story 2010 | $439.000 | $218 | 3 | 2| N | N | 10890 | Regular
41 BRAELINN DR Vivace w/ Casita 2162 | $449,900 | $208 | 3 | 2| N | N 405 | Regular
65 EMERALD DUNES CR Vivace w/ Casita 2162 | $449999 | $208 | 3 | 2| N | N 6534 | Regular
Current Real Estate Activity - At A Glance 48 STONEMARK DR Summerwind 1 Story 2172 | $499.950 $230 3 2| N N 9148 | Regular
23 LEVAN HILLS TR Summerwind w/ Casita | 2460 | $515,000 $209 4 2| N N 10454 | Regular
{ ! 2SINGLE FANILY: Y (BN Eh 0N SIhaIE FANIEY 1 WINDING RD Compass Rose 1 Story | 2614 | $539.000 | $206 | 3 | 2| Y | N | 11326 | Regular
CURRENTLY AVAILABLE 40 CURRENTLY AVAILABLE 283 CURRENTLY AVAILABLE 5546 57 FOUNTAINHEAD CR Fantasia 1 SIOI‘V 2678 $576.000 $2 15 4 2 N N 8276 Regular
FENCING EScRON. | PENDIMGESGROW - | 230 PENDING ESCRIOW: 10808 19 CLEAR CROSSING TR Sonata w/ Casita 3062 | $629.000 | $205 | 4 | 3| N | N | 11326 | Regular
[AVALERICEDOVER STWIL |- 28] [:AVAILPRICEGOVERSIMIL | M | | AVAILPRICER OVERGLIL | 397 | 32 MORAINE DR Alto W/ Casita 3677 | $649.900 | $1 6 | 3] Y| ¥ 841 | Regular
Allinformrion i based on GLYAR MLS records s of 10/15/2013. It i beleved 0 be acurae,but s not guaranteed. 54 FOUNTAINHEAD CR Fantasia 1 Story 2678 | $649.900 | $243 | 4 | 2| Y | Y 8712 | Regular
19 SUMMIT WALK TR Hampton 1 Story 3421 | $699.900 | $205 | 3 | 3| N | N | 13068 | Regular
22 HOLSTON HILLS RD Toccata w/ Casita 3000 | $699,900 $233 3 2| N Y 10454 | Regular

WSatr rira SEines ¥ Siviaciee Bais e Siecs' 17 CLUB VISTA DR Aria 2 Story 4607 | $750,000 | $163 | 5 | 4| Y | N | 15682 | ShortSale
s 11 MORNINGLOW PS Meadowglen 2 Story 3848 | $759.900 | $197 | 4 | 3| N| N 8712 | Regular
8 Pine .7‘[ otlbw Dr 3( CHALET HILLS TE Newport w/ Casita 4086 | $849.900 | $208 | 5 | 3 | N | N | 19602 | Regular
# Semi-Custom Home- Phenomenal Upgrades! 8 PINE HOLLOW DR Newport 1 Story 3374 | $875.000 | $259 | 4 | 3| N | Y | 19166 | Regular
# Sensational Curb Appeal- Almost 1/2 Acre Lot! 20 STARBROOK DR Aria 1 Story 3962 | $900.000 | $22 4 | 4| N| N 14810 | Regular
# QOversized Great Room w/ Built-ins & Fireplace 7 IBIS CT Overture w/Basement 5092 | $950.000 $18 5 31 Y Y 10960 | Regular
+ Granite Island Kitchen & Stainless Stl Appliances 38 ISLEWORTH DR Cantata 1 Story 5084 [$1,025,000 | $202 4 |31 Y| Y 16117 | Regular
+r Customized Office- Built-In Desk/Bookshelves 15 MALLARD CREEK TR Windsor 2 Story 5695 |$1,085,000| $191 5 14l Y| Y 15682 | Regular
“ Master Jacuzzi Tub & Shower w/ Body Jets 12 DRY BROOK TR Aria 2 Story w/Basement | 5624 |$1,150,000 | $204 5 | 4| N| Y 20473 | Regular
+ 10-Person Waterfall Spa, BBQ, Putting Green 11 BELFAIR CT Aria 2 Story w/Basement | 5624 [$1.199.900| $213 | 5 | 4| Y | Y 17424 | Regular
# 4 Bed, 3374sf, 3 Car Garage, $875,000 21 GOLF CREST CT Madrigal 2 Story 5847 [$1,300000] $222 | 5 | 3| Y | Y | 15246 | Regular
21 HASSAYAMPA TR Aria 2 Story w/Basement | 7291 |$1,458200| $200 | 6 | 4 | Y | Y | 16988 | Regular
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12 CUSTOM HOMES AVAILABLE FOR SALE 33 HOMES SOLD SINCE JULY 2013, continued

Property Address Model _Sq Ft Tlist Pricé__LP/SqFt Bed | Gar [Pool| Spa Lot SHSale Type | Property Address Model Sq Ft [List Price | Sold Price | SP/SF | Close Date| Bed | Pool| Lot SF
12 GREELY CLUB TR 2 Story- Mountain View | 6610 | $1.999.999 | $303 | 4 | 4 | Y | Y | 16553 | Regular 39 MORAINE DR Rhapsody 2 Stry/Bsmt | 3776 | $549,900 | $549.900 | $146 | 08/07/13 | 5 | Y | 8712 | Regular
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